
April 2024 Juries

Examination Day Date Time

Piano - Mus.Bac. 1  Tuesday 16-Apr 9am-3pm

Monday 29-Apr 9am-3pm

Piano - Mus.Bac. 2 Thursday 25-Apr 9am-4pm

Friday 26-Apr 9am-3pm

Piano - Mus.Bac. 3 Tuesday 23-Apr 9am-3pm

Wednesday 24-Apr 9am-3pm

Piano - Mus.Bac. 4 Thursday 11-Apr 9am-3pm

Friday 12-Apr 9am-2pm

Piano - Perf 1 Monday 29-Apr 9am-4pm

Piano-Perf 2 Monday 29-Apr 9am-4pm

Harp Juries Thursday 25-Apr 9am-10am

Voice - Mus. Bac. 1  Tuesday 30-Apr 9am-1pm

Voice - Mus. Bac. 2 Friday 26-Apr 9am-11am

Voice - Mus. Bac. 3 Monday 22-Apr 9am-3pm

Voice - Mus. Bac. 4 Monday 15-Apr 9am-3pm

Tuesday 16-Apr 9am-3pm

Voice - Perf 1  Monday 15-Apr 9am-3pm

Tuesday 16-Apr 9am-3pm

Voice - Perf 2 Friday 12-Apr 9am-3pm

Wednesday 24-Apr 9am-3pm

Violin - Mus Bac - All Monday 22-Apr 9am-12noon

Violin & Viola - Perf 1 & 2 Wednesday 10-Apr 9am-2pm

Monday 29-Apr 9am-2pm

Cello - All Wednesday 10-Apr 9am-3pm

Double Bass - All Tuesday 30-Apr 9am-10am

Trumpet -  All Monday 15-Apr 9am-1pm

Trombone - All Wednesday 17-Apr 9am-12noon

Tuba - All Wednesday 17-Apr 9am-12noon

Euphonium - All Monday 15-Apr 9am-11am

French Horn - All Monday 15-Apr 9am-11am



April 2024 Juries

Bassoon - All Monday 15-Apr 9am-12noon

Oboe - All Tuesday 16-Apr 9am-11am

Flute - All Thursday 11-Apr 9am-2pm

Saxophone - All Monday 15-Apr 2pm-4pm

Clarinet - All  Firday 12-Apr 9am-3pm

Percussion - All Wednesday 24-Apr 9am-12noon

Guitar- All Tuesday 30-Apr 9am-10am

Jazz Bass - 1, 2, 3 & 4 (Comprehensive/Ed) Monday 22-Apr 9am-11am

Jazz Piano - 1, 2, 3 & 4 (Comprehensive/Ed) Wednesday 24-Apr 9am-1pm

Jazz Guitar - 1, 2, 3 & 4 (Comprehensive/Ed) Thursday 18-Apr 9am-12noon

Jazz Voice - 1, 2, 3 & 4 (Comprehensive/Ed) Tuesday 23-Apr 9am-3pm

Jazz Saxophone - 1, 2, 3 & 4 (Comprehensive/Ed) Friday 26-Apr 9am-12noon

Jazz Trumpet - 1, 2, 3 & 4 (Comprehensive/Ed) Thursday 18-Apr 9am-11am

Jazz Trombone- 1, 2, 3 & 4 (Comprehensive/Ed) Friday 12-Apr 9am-11am

Jazz Drums - 1, 2, 3 & 4 (Comprehensive/Ed) Friday 19-Apr 9am-12noon


